List 1

Working Experience and Qccupation during the past 10 years

Year Company Position

1986-present  Jardine Matheson (Singapore) Ltd Chairman/Managing Director
1993-1996  Jardine Cycle & Carriage Limited Group Managing Director

1996-present  Jardine Cycle & Carriage Limited Deputy Chairman



List 2

List of Companies from which | stepped down as a director
in the past 5 years

Name of Companies

Alfred Dunhill (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Aviva Ltd as Chairman

Aviva Insurance Berhad

CSA Holdings Ltd

Esmart Distribution Pte Lid

Henderson Global Investors (Singapore) Ltd
Jardine Caldbeck Wines & Spirits (S) Pte Lid
Jardine Logislics (Singapore) Pte Ltd

MCL Land Estate Services Pte Ltd

MCL Land (Holland) Pte Ltd

MTU Asia Pte Lid

Meridian Pacific Capital Pte Ltd

Telephoto International Pte Ltd
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DIRECTORSHIPS OF BOON YOON CHIANG

Name of Companias
Jarding Groun

Jardine Matheson Asila Pacilic Regional Board
Honglkeng Land {Singapore Heldings ) Lid (BY co)
Jardine Pacific Heldings (Mauritius) L

P.T, Jakarta Land (Commissionar)

Cold Storage Singapore { 1883) Ple Lid

C.5. Proparty Holdings Pta Lid

C.5. Really Pta Lid

Freeyland Pia Lid

Gammon Pla, Limied

HEL (Esplanads) Pte Limlted

Hongkong Land (Singapora) Pta, Lid,

Jardine Lleyd Thompson Private Limited

Jarging Mathason {Singapere) Lid

Jarding CneSolution (2001) Pte Lid

daraing QneSalution Holdings Pte Lid

Jarding Strategic Malaysian invesiments Pte Limitad
Jarding Strategic Singapore Pte Lid

Jettita Proparty Pte Ltd

JLT Risk Sclutions Aszie Ple Lid

Lambath Associates Design & Consultancy Ple Lid
Marina Bay Helel Private Limited

Marlna Laurdry Private Limited

Modern Shipping Agencles Pta Lid

MO Managemeant (Singapora) Pe. Lid.

MOHG Managament (Singapore) Pte Lid

Sageland Private Limited

Schindlaer Lifts (Singapare) Pie Lid

The Hongkang Land Treasury Services {Singapore)
Pte, Lid,

MEL Lanc Group

*MCL Land Limited

MCL Land (TESW) Pte Ltd

MCL Land Acreage Pte Ltd

MCL Land {Juniper} Ple Lid
MCL Land {Chargi) Pte Ltd
MCL Land {Belmant) Pte Ltd
MCL Land (Balmoral 2) Pte Ltd
MCL Land Heldings Pte Lid
MCL Land [Propesty Managsment) Pte Lid
MCL Lang [Serangoon) Pte Lid
MCL Land (Roberson Cuay) Lid
Kedron Investmeants Pie Lid
Caselding Investmeants Pte Lid

Company No

193574
145131787

State Gazetie No

a3

Supplemeant Mo

602

194700005R
187002884,
1891057359G
1687025527
188001 034M
18BE0TOLTG
19790358070
186000157
185200023G
1883057 11R
1875018836
198502525G
158204 144E
186100050M
198001724
1967083090
198105199K
198105432C
1597402001K
2002006506
1881012084
2005080600
197401497TM
200512326C

12630007 4K

197701086N
1e8TO018EW
199002881H
197302137E
169203845M
198506381W
1873015542
188200884M
1525002256
1996053076
199607282M
159G06365H

Date of

Appaintrent

30.04.1999
01.05.1996
01.01.1998

01.03.15893
01.03.1853
1.03.1893
06.08.1587
30.04.1385
28.08.1855
01.05.1988
01.08.1975
01.01.1872
01.06.2000
05.01.1994
27.06.1945
15.12.1892
01.03.19493
£1.10.1985
13.01.1898
03.05.1891
14.08. 1991
10.06.1973
01.02.2002
01.05.1988
13.08.2005
20.08.1974
05.09.2005

19.05.1803

19051293
19051583
18051533
18.05.18583
19031883
24.01.1988
19.05.1993
19.05.1983
11.01.1595
01.10.15898
089.17.1859G
06.11.1985

List 3

As at 30 November 2005

Romarks

Members' Valuntary Liguidation
Mambera' Veluntary Liguidation

ChairmaryManaging Cirector
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Page 2

Name of Companias

B Iri

* Jardine Cycle & Carriage Lid
CCL Properties (Heldings) Pta Limiied
CCL Properties {Hillview) Pte Lid

Olheis

Aviva Genaral Insurance Pla Lid

Colliers Intamalional Assel Manapement Ple Lid
Cuhbic Far East (Singapore) Pl Lid

*Esmar Holdings Limited

Al Infolach Ple Lid

Swisslog Singapore Ple. Lid.

Swinslog Pla. Lid.

*Uniled International Securities Lid

Unlled International Securities Tradling (Privale)
Lirmitad

*Cornpanias listed on SGX.

Date of

Company No Appointmant
186900092R 18.05,1093
169105583K 01.07.1993 °
188403420E 01.07.1993
2004122126 (1.05,2005
200103330M 19.12.2001
198404270R 11.12 1984
200102393E 24.04.2003
200009459R 13.06.2002
100802511N (11.01,2000
100300788E 01.12 1965
166900634H 11.04.1985
167R02408N 13.05.1985

Remarks

Daputy Chalmarn



